M22000006330

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
2						
W27.000097.563						

Office Use Only



000386093680

2022 APR 21 PH 3: 23

.5055 VEZ 18 BH 3:23

S. FRANKLIN APR 2 2 2022



April 20, 2022

COGENCYGLOBAL

SUBJECT: MOM HIT THE JACKPOT, LLC

Ref. Number: W22000052563

We have received your document for MOM HIT THE JACKPOT, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sharon D Franklin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 422A00009245





115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGŁOBAL.COM

Date: April 21, 2022	Account#: 120000000088
Name: GREG PINTACUDA	
Reference #: 1651346	
Entity Name: MOM HIT THE JACKPOT, LLC	<u></u>
✓ Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busi	iness
Amendment	
Change of Agent	
Reinstatement	2022 APR 21
Conversion	IPR 2
☐ Merger	70
☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal	٠. ٢.
☐ Fictitous Name	, î
Other	
Authorized Amount: \$155	
Signature:	

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
	Mom Hit the Jackpot, LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company					
	iclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," nce, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact busin				
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Rosario Lopez				
	Name of Person				
	Mom Hit the Jackpot, LLC				
	Company				
	1114 Helene Ave				
	Address				
	Plainfield, NJ 07062	2022 APR 21 1	: 		
	City/State and Zip Code				
	rosie@opusmusicgroup.com	21	4.4 4.4		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	PH			
For fur	rther information concerning this matter, please call:	PH 3: 24	معد يلا		
	Rosario Lopez at (+			
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number				
	MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, Fl. 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, Fl. 32301				
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE				
	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigs\tau\\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigs\tau\\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigs\tau\\$160.00 Filing Box Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	ION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTEN THE I SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING	IS SUBMITTED	TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN 1	(ביחזואבו	LLABILTI :	
	2 Jackpot, LLC							
1	amited Liability Company, must include "Limit	ed Liability Co	ompany," "L L C.	" or "LLC,")				
						_		
If name unavailable, enter alternate nar	ne adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	londa. The altern	ate name must includ	e "Limited Liability C	ompany," "L.L.	C," or "LLC	".")	
Delaware		3.	88-1608888					
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi	(which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable)					
1					_			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determ	o registration) nine penalty liabil	lity)	-	_			
1114 Helene Ave		6.	1114 Helene Ave					
(Street Address of Pri	incipal Office)	<u> </u>		(Mailing Address)				
Plainfield, N	J 07062	Plainfield, i				NJ 07062		
			<u></u>					
						20.22		
I. Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acco	eptable)			2022 APR 2	-	
						21		
Name:	Cogency Global					P	- 11	
					•	ယ္ က	ربي	
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun St. Suite	4				.		
	Tallahassee		. Florida	32301				
	(City)			(Zip code)	_			
lesignated in this applicati to comply with the provisio	istered agent and to accept service of ion, I hereby accept the appointment on ins of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent.	as registered r and comp	d agent and ag	ree to act in th	is capacity.	. I furth	ier agree	
-	Rejane Le	vevia			_			
	(Registered agent's	signaturel						

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Rosario Lopez ■Manager Manager Name: _____ 1114 Helene Ave X Member Address: Member Address: ____ Plainfield, NJ 07062 Authorized Authorized Person Person Other Other Other ____ Other__ Manager Name: Manager Name: _____ ___Member Address: Member Address: Authorized Authorized Person Person ____Other_____ Other___ Other___ Other_ Manager Name: _____ Manager Name: Address: Member Member Address: __Authorized Authorized Person Person Other____ Other Other Other Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of an authorized person Rosario Lopez

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MOM HIT THE JACKPOT, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MOM HIT THE JACKPOT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2022 APR 21 PH 3: 24

Jetirey W. Budlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 203211016

Date: 04-19-22

6709552 8300 SR# 20221514572